

## NMB TARIFF GUIDE **EXTRACT - EFFECTIVE FROM MAY, 2024**



All Fees and Char	ges are Tax Inclusive				
Type of Charge	Cost Centre	TZS	USD	EURO	GBP
	NMB Personal Account	1,800	4.2	3.6	3
	NMB Personal Account - TPDF NMB Pesa Account	1,800 Free	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Mwanachuo Account	Free	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Wisdom Account NMB Current Account-Group	Free 1,900	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Business Account	15,340	14.2	14.2	7.1
	NMB Connect Account NMB Fanikiwa Account	Free 2,000	Free N/A	Free N/A	Free N/A
	NMB Current Account-Government	Free	Free	Free	Free
	NMB Current Account- Government Institution NMB Current Account - Local Government & Schools	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free
	NMB Trade Business Account	19,200	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS
	NMB Exclusive Account NMB Executive Account	35,400 23,600	11.8 9.5	11.8 9.5	11.8
	NMB Corporate Account	19,200	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS
	NMB Emerging Corporate Account NMB Kilimo Account	19,200 1800	Equivalent to TZS 0.75	Equivalent to TZS 0.69	Equivalent to TZS 0.6
Monthly Main-	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Overdraft	15,340	14.2	14.2	7.1
enance Fee	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Loans	15,340	14.2	14.2	7.1
	NMB Agri General Business Accounts NMB Personal Account - Agribusiness	15,340 2,048	14.2 Equivalent to TZS	14.2 Equivalent to TZS	7.1 Equivalent to TZS
	NMB Bonus Account	Free	Free	Free	Free
	NMB Mtoto Account NMB Chipukizi Account	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free
	NMB Kikundi Account	Free	Free	Free	Free
	NMB Business Savings Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Free Equivalent to TZS
	NMB Institution Banking Account NMB Special Institutional Accounts	19,200 Free	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS Free	Equivalent to 125
	NMB Scheme Financing Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Free
	NMB Call Account NMB Notice Investment Account	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free
	NMB ChapChap Account	800	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB ChapChap Plus	Free	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Float Account	Free	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Personal Account NMB Personal Account - TPDF	15,000 N/A	100 N/A	100 N/A	100 N/A
	NMB Pesa Account	1,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Mwanachuo Account	Free Free	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Wisdom Account NMB Current Account-Group	30.000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Business Account	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Connect Account NMB Fanikiwa Account	100,000 20,000	100 N/A	100 N/A	100 N/A
	NMB Current Account - Government	20,000	0	0	0
	NMB Current Account- Government Institution	0	0	0	0
	NMB Current Account - Local Government & Schools NMB Trade Business Account	100,000	100	0 100	100
	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Overdraft	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Loans NMB Agri General Business Accounts	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Personal Account - Agribusiness	15,000	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS
Minimum	NMB Call Account NMB Notice Investment Account	500,000,000	100.000.00	100 000 00	100.000.00
pening	NMB Notice Investment Account NMB Exclusive Account	1.000.000	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
alance	NMB Executive Account	500,000	200	200	200
	NMB Corporate Account NMB Kilimo Account	100,000 50.000	100 N/A	100 N/A	100 N/A
	NMB Bonus Account	50,000	100	100	100
	NMB Mtoto Account NMB Chipukizi Account	7000 7000	5	5	5
	NMB Kikundi Accounts	30,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Business Savings Accounts	100,000	100	100 100	100
	NMB Emerging Corporate Accounts NMB Institutional Banking Account	100,000 100,000	100	100	100 100
	NMB Special Institutional Accounts	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Scheme Financing Accounts NMB ChapChap Account	Free 10,000	Free N/A	Free N/A	Free N/A
	NMB ChapChap Plus (NMB Mkononi Account)	10,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	имь спарспар Plus (имь мкопопі Ассоціі)	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Float Account	Free	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Personal Account	5.000	100	100	100
	NMB Personal Account - TPDF	5,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Pesa Account NMB Mwanachuo Account	0 5.000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Mwanachuo Account NMB Wisdom Account	5,000 5,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
	NMB Current Account-Group	5,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Business Account NMB Connect Account	100.000	50	0 50	50
	NMB Fanikiwa Account	15,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
Minimum	NMB Current Account-Government NMB Current Account-Government Institution	0	N/A	N/A 0	N/A
	NMB Current Account - Government Institution NMB Current Account - Local Government & Schools	0	0	0	
	NMB Trade Business Account NMB Business Account Agribusiness Overdraft	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Loans	100,000	100	100 100	100
	NMB Agri_General Business Accounts	100,000	100	100	100
	NMB Personal Account - Agribusiness NMB Call Account	5,000	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS 0	Equivalent to TZS
	NMB Notice Investment Account	500,000,000	100,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
perating	NMB Exclusive Account NMB Executive Account	1,000,000 500,000	500 200		500 200
alance	NMB Executive Account NMB Corporate Account	0	200		200
	NMB Kilimo Account	50,000	N/A		N/A
	NMB Bonus Account NMB Mtoto Account	5,000 5,000	100	100	100
	NMB Chipukizi Account	1,000	5	5	5
	NMB Kikundi Accounts NMB Business Savings Accounts	5,000 100.000	N/A 100	N/A 100	N/A 100
	NMB Emerging Corporate Accounts	0	0	0	100
	NMB Institutional Banking Accounts	100,000	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	NMB Special Institutional Accounts NMB Scheme Financing Accounts	100,000	1,000.00		1,000.00
	NMB ChapChap Account	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB ChapChap Plus (NMB Mkononi Account)	0	N/A	N/A	N/A
	NMB Float Account	Free	N/A	N/A	N//

		1			
	Cost Centre NMB Personal Account	TZS 600	USD	EURO	GB
	NMB Personal Account - TPDF	600	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Pesa Account	N/A	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Mwanachuo Account NMB Wisdom Account	600	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N N
	NMB Current Account-Group	600	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Business Account NMB Connect Account	N/A 2.000	N/A 1.2	N/A 1.2	N
	NMB Fanikiwa Account	600	1.2 N/A	1.2 N/A	N
	NMB Current Account-Government	N/A	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Current Account - Government Institution NMB Current Account - Local Government & Schools	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N N
	NMB Trade Business Account	N/A	N/A	N/A	N N
	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Overdraft	N/A	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Business Account Agribusiness Loans	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A	N N
	NMB Agri_General Business Accounts NMB Personal Account - Agribusiness	N/A 600	N/A 1.2	N/A 1.2	N
TOW MILLS	NMB Call Account	Free	Free	Free	Fr
	NMB Notice Investment Account NMB Exclusive Account	N/A	N/A	N/A	N
Balance	NMB Executive Account NMB Executive Account	600 600	1.2 1.2	1.2	1
	NMB Corporate Account	N/A	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Kilimo Account	600	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Bonus Account NMB Mtoto Account	600 600	1.2 1.2	1.2 1.2	1
	NMB Chipukizi Account	Free	Free	Free	Fi
	NMB Kikundi Accounts	Free	N/A	N/A	N
	NMB Business Savings Accounts NMB Emerging Corporate Accounts	600 N/A	1.2 N/A	1.2 N/A	n N
	NMB Institutional Banking Accounts	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N N
	NMB Special Institutional Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Fr
	NMB Scheme Financing Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Fr
	NMB ChapChap Account NMB ChapChap Plus	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N N
	NMB Float Account	N/A	N/A	N/A	4
	NMB ATM Balance Enquiry - All cards Others (Domestic) ATM Balance Enquiry - All cards	360 950	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	4
	Others (International) ATM Balance Enquiry - All cards				4
	- All cards	1,180	N/A	N/A	
	NMB Mkononi Balance Enquiry	400	N/A	N/A	1
iquiry	Balance Enquiry - POS Balance Enquiry Within Banking Hall	360 2,300	N/A Free	N/A Free	N Fr
	NMB Internet Banking	Free	Free	Free	Fi
	NMB Agency Banking	400	N/A	N/A	4
	NMB Mkononi (APP)	Free	Free	Free	Fi
	Bidding Application per Entry	7,080	N/A	N/A	4
	Successful Bidding up to 40 Million	0.069444% of the face	N/A	N/A	4
ccount		value; Min 7,080 0.034722% of the			
	Additional Amount Exceeding 40 Million	face value	N/A	N/A	N
	Tanzanite Debit Card	11.800			
	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card	11,800 Free	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	4
	World Debit Card	Free	N/A	N/A	1
suance Fees	Business Debit Card	Free	N/A	N/A	4
	Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card	10,000	N/A	N/A	1
	World Credit Card World Credit Card	Free Free	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N N
	Corporate Credit Card	Free	N/A	N/A	N N
	Tanzanite Debit Card	11,800	N/A	N/A	N
	Titanium Debit Card	23,600	N/A N/A	N/A	N N
	World Debit Card	35.400	N/A	N/A	N
	Business Debit Card	35,400	N/A	N/A	1
ee e	Prepaid Card	10,000	N/A	N/A	N
	Platinum Credit Card	Free	N/A	N/A	N .
	World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card	Free		N/A	N .
			N/A		
	corporate credit card	Free	N/A N/A	N/A	
	Tanzanite Debit Card	Free 14,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	1
	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card	Free 14,000 35,400	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	4
	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A	4 4 4
nnual Card	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card	Free 14,000 35,400	N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A	h h h
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card	14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	h h h h
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card	14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	h h h h h
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	h h h h h h
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Worwanchun Debit Card	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 100,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	h h h h h h
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Pfatinum Debit Card Pfatinum Debit Card Susiness Debit Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Pfatinum Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachuo Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 10,000 14,000 14,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A	
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachuo Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipukid	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 100,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mownanchuo Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction;	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 10,000 14,000 14,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachus Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipubiz Debit Card Chipubiz Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction;	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 396	N/A	N/A	
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card Platinum Debit Card Stock Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Mownachou Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipukta Debit Card Chipukta Debit Card Markap See for Foreign Carrency Tannaction, WARVING SOWILLIES (Debit Card) Markap See for Foreign Carrency Tannaction, WARVING SOWILLIES (Debit Card)	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 100,000 14,000 14,000	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Platinum Credit Card World Credit Card Groparate Credit Card Mwanachun Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipubtzi Debit Card Chipubtzi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; ARM/POS/ONLINE (Pebatic and) Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; ARM/POS/ONLINE (Prepalad and credit card)	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 Free 60,000 150,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 396	N/A	N/A	
nnual Card aintenance ther Card Fees	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card World Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card Prepaid Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card Groparate Credit Card Monackton Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Tansaction; AMPMOS/ONLINE Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Tansaction; AMPMOS/ONLINE Prepaid and credit card) Late payment fee for Credit Card(%)	Free 14,000 15,000 15,000 118,000 Free 6,0,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 3%	N/A	N/A	
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card Windl Card Prepaid Card Windl Card Chipukita Debit Card Chipukita Debit Card Chipukita Debit Card Chipukita Debit Card Windle	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 180,000 Free 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67 67	N/A	NIA	b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card World Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card Prepaid Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card Groparate Credit Card Monackton Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Tansaction; AMPMOS/ONLINE Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Tansaction; AMPMOS/ONLINE Prepaid and credit card) Late payment fee for Credit Card(%)	Free 14,000 15,000 15,000 118,000 Free 6,0,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 3%	N/A	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card Bosiness Debit Card Prepaid Card Grad Grad World Credit Card World Credit Card Moranchou Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Moranchou Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Moranchou Debit Card Chapchap Debit Card Moranchou Card Moranchou Card Moranchou Card Moranchou Card Moranchou Card Lare payment fee for Credit Card (%) cash advance fee for Credit Card (%) cash advance fee for Credit Card (%) cash advance fee for Credit Card (%)	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 33% 55% 60% 60% 60% 38%	N/A	NIA	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card World Cebit Card World Cebit Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card Copporate Credit Card Mwanachuo Debit Card Chaphap Debit Card Chaphap Debit Card Chipukkii Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Warlw Tool Chapter (See Foreign Currency Transaction) Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Warlw Tool Chapter (See Foreign Currency Transaction) Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Warlw Tool Chapter (See Tool Card Card (No)) Uncertainty Transaction (No) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (No) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (No) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (No) Interest Card (No) Inter	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 170,000 180,000 100,000 140,000 140,000 140,000 150,000 160,000 160,000 170	N/A	N/A	h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h
nnual Card aintenance ther Card Fees	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card World Debit Card World Cebit Card World Cebit Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card World Cedit Card Corporate Credit Card Mownachuo Debit Card Chaphap Debit Card Chaphap Debit Card Chipukkii Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Walthroof-SOMIRIE (Prepald and credit card) Late payment fee for Credit Card(%) over limit fee for Cedit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (%)	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 170,000 170,000 170,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 170,000	N/A	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h h
nnual Card aintenance ther Card Fees M Cash thdrawal Fee	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachus Debit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Warly Mory Oscilla Micropeal and credit card) Late payment fee for Credit Card (%) cover limit fee for Credit Card (%) cash advance fee for Credit Card (%) cash card (%) c	Free 14.000 33.400 33.400 31.10,000 Free 60,000 150,000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 33% 55% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60% 60	N/A	N/A	
nnual Card aintenance ther Card Fees M Cash thdrawal Fee BX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card World Cefelf Card World Cefelf Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachuo Debit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Card Debit Card (%) Interest Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly For Cerdit Card	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 1	NIA	NIA	
nnual Card aintenance ther Card Fees 'M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Card Prepaid Card World Cerdit Card World Cerdit Card World Cerdit Card World Cerdit Card Mownachou Debit Card Chipukit Debit Card Chipukit Debit Card Chipukit Debit Card Chipukit Debit Card Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; ARM/FOS/ONLINE (Debit card) Markup See for Foreign Currency Transaction; ARM/FOS/ONLINE (Debit Card) World Compression (Card Card) World Card Card Card (No) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Credit car	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 118,000 118,000 60,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 17,000 18,000	N/A	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	
nnual Card aintenance her Card Fees M Cash thdrawal Fee BX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Gusiness Debit Card Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Morand Credit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Credit Card (%) International Post (Pentil Of Sale) and E-commerce Currentsaction From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 040,000 ChapChap Card - Essuance ChapChap Card - Essuance	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,001 150,001 150,000 1	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	
nual Card aintenance her Card Fees M Cash tibdrawal Fee BX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Card Chaptapa Debit Card Chaptapa Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Schull Prepaled and credit card) Late payment fee for Credit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Credit Card (%) Chap Card - Susance Chap Chap Card - Susance Chap Chap Card - Susance Chap Chap Card - Susance	Free 14,000 15,000 150,000 118,000 118,000 16,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 6,000	N/A	N/A	
nnual Card intenance her Card Fees M Cash thdrawal Fee EX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Gusiness Debit Card Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Morand Credit Card Chipukisi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup fee for Credit Card (%) International Post (Pentil Of Sale) and E-commerce Currentsaction From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 199,399 From: TZS 1,000 - 040,000 ChapChap Card - Essuance ChapChap Card - Essuance	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 1	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	
mual Card aintenance  her Card Fees  M Cash thdrawal Fee  EX)	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Ground Card World Cerdit Card World Cerdit Card Ground Card Ground Card Memachtun Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Chipubit Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Althr/950/MILIR (Debit Card) Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Althr/950/MILIR (Prepald and credit card) Late payment fee for Cerdit Card (%) ocash advance fee for Cerdit Card (%) international POS (Proint Of Sald) international POS (Proint Of Sald) from: TZS 1,000 - 199,999 From: TZS 1,000 - 199,999 From: TZS 1,000 - 400,00 ChapChap Card - Beplacement Chipubits Card - Susanec Chipubits Card - Susanec Chipubits Card - Seplacement	Free 14,000 15,000 150,000 118,000 118,000 16,000 100,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 6,000	N/A	N/A	
mual Card aintenance  her Card Fees  M Cash thdrawal Fee BX)  her NMB asterCard, bit Card &	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Cebit Card Mownachuo Debit Card Chipukizi Debit Card Chipukizi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Scott Mills (Popital and Card (%)) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit c	Free 14.000 33.400 33.400 33.400 3110,000 110,000 110,000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 1.0000 1.0000 2.000 1.0000 1.0000 2.000 1.0000	NI/A  NI/A	NI/A  NI/A	
nnual Card aintenance  ther Card Fees  M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB asterCard, bit Card &	Tanzanite Debit Card Prästnum Debit Card Prästnum Debit Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Wownachou Debit Card Chipukiz Card	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 11,000 16,000 11,000	N/A	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	
nnual Card aintenance  M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB aster Card, bith Card & tithd Card	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Cebit Card Mownachuo Debit Card Chipukizi Debit Card Chipukizi Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Scott Mills (Popital and Card (%)) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit c	Free 14.000 33.400 33.400 33.400 3110,000 110,000 110,000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 2.000 1.0000 1.0000 2.000 1.0000 1.0000 2.000 1.0000	NI/A  NI/A	NI/A  NI/A	
mual Card aintenance  M Cash thdrawal Fee BX)  her NMB asterCard, bit Card & ornance	Tanzanite Debit Card Piktinum Debit Card Piktinum Debit Card Piktinum Debit Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Mownachou Debit Card Chipukita Card Lara Department C	Free 14,000 35,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 11,00	N/A	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	
nnual Card aintenance  her Card Fees  M Cash thdrawal Fee BX)  her NMB aster Card, bit Card & bit Card & bit Card arges	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card Business Debit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachus Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Markup Ger For Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Fee For Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Schuller Debit Card (%) Card Markup Card (%) Card Markup Card (%) Ca	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 11,000 16,000 11,000	N/A	N/A	
mual Card aintenance her Card Fees M Cash thtdrawal Fee BX) her NMB asterCard, bit Card & ormal Card arges	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card Business Debit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Corporate Credit Card Mwanachus Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Chipukis Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Card Debit Card (%) Card Markup (%) Card Card (%) Card Markup (%) Card Card (%)	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 150,000 16,000	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA  NIA	
nnual Card aintenance  M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB aster Card, bith Card & ormal Card airges	Tanzanite Debit Card Piktisum Debit Card World Cebit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Markup Fee For Foreign Currency Transaction; Markup Standard Complex Card Card Complex Card Advance Fee For Gredit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) For Cedit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) Interest Rate (Monthly) Interest Rate (Mo	Free 14,000 33,400 33,400 311,000 111,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 11,000 14,000 11,000 1	NIA	NIA	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance  TM Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB asterCard, aborticard & bornial Card larges	Tanzanite Debit Card Fratinum Debit Card Fratinum Debit Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Ghopshap Debit Card Chipukiz Card-Repia Currency Tannaction; ATM/POS/ONLINE (Prepaid and credit Card) Late payment Fee for Credit Card (%) core limit fee for Credit Card (%) intrees Rate (Monthly) for Cr	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 150,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,000	N/A	N/A	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance  ther Card Fees  (M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB asterCard, ebit Card & ormal Card aarges	Tanzanite Debit Card Paktisum Debit Card World Cebit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Chipukiz Debit Card Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; AlfWYDS/WILHING Obeht Card) Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; AlfWYDS/WILHING Obeht Card) Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; AlfWYDS/WILHING Obeht Card) Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; AlfWYDS/WILHING Obeht Card) Markup Fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Alter Deprivation of Card Card Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) for Cedit Card (%) Interest Rate (Monthly) Interest Rate (Monthly) Interest Rate (Monthly) Interest Rate (M	Free 14.000 33.400 33.400 33.400 311.000 110.000 110.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 16.000 16.000 17.000 18.000	N/A	N/A	b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b
mual Card aintenance  M Cash tithdrawal Fee BX)  ther NMB asterCard, bithdrawal Gard arges  M-Cash tithdrawal es- On	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Cebit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Card Markup fee for Credit Card (%) Card Lace Lace Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Card Markup fee for Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Markup fee for foreign fee for foreign fee foreign fee for foreign fee foreig	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 1	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance  ther Card Fees  ther Card Fees  ther NMB asterCard, ebit Card & ormal Card aarges  (M-Cash tithdrawal es- On	Tanzanite Debit Card Prästnum Debit Card Prästnum Debit Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card Prepaid Card World Credit Card World Credit Card World Credit Card Goognate Credit Card Mownachou Debit Card Chipukiz Card-Size Card	Free 14.000 33.400 33.400 33.400 311.000 110.000 110.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 14.000 16.000 16.000 17.000 18.000	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N/A	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
nnual Card aintenance  ther Card Fees  ther Card Fees  ther NMB asterCard, ebit Card & ormal Card aarges  (M-Cash tithdrawal es- On	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card World Cebit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Chipulkid Debit Card Markup fee for Foreign Currency Transaction; Card Markup fee for Credit Card (%) Card Lace Lace Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Card Markup fee for Card (%) Card Card Card Card (%) Card Markup fee for foreign fee for foreign fee foreign fee for foreign fee foreig	Free 14,000 33,400 150,000 110,000 110,000 14,000 14,000 14,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 1	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

Type of Charge	Cost Centre		USD	EURO	GBI
	ATM Withdrawal from other Domestic banks	3,540	N/A	N/A	N/
	(off us)	10.030 + 1% of			
	ATM Withdrawal outside Tanzania	the amount withdrawn	N/A	N/A	N/
	ATM access fee (International customers) POS Withdrawal up to TZS 20,000,000 Teller Withdrawal for savings account	14,750 1,770	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
al fees	Teller Withdrawal for savings account (Excluding Pamoja Account).				0.25% of th
	From: 1,000-40,000	4,500	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of the Amount	Amou
	From: 40,001-50,000	5,000	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of th Amou
	Above 50,000	6,000	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of th
	Teller Withdrawal from TZS 1000 to 100,000	7.000			0.25% of th
	(ForNon-Savings Accounts) Teller Withdrawal from TZS 100,001 to				Amous 0.25% of th
	5,000,000(For Non-Savings Accounts)	8,000	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of the Amount	Amour
	Above 5,000,000	0.12% of the amount, Min TZS 8000, Max:	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of the Amount	0.25% of th Amour
		170,000			
	From: TZS 1,000 - 4,999 From: TZS 5,000 - 9,999	200 500	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	From: TZS 10,000 - 19,999	1,000	N/A	N/A	N/
Cash Withdraw-	From: TZS 20,000 - 39,999 From: TZS 40,000 - 49,999	1,800 2,300	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N,
al - NMB Agency	From: TZS 50,000 - 99,999 From: TZS 100,000 - 199,999	3,700 4.600	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N.
Banking)	110111. 12.3 200,000 - 255,555	5,600	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: TZS 300,000 - 599,999 From: TZS 600,000 - 999,999	7,100 8,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N,
	From: TZS 1,000,000 - 2,999,999	10,000	N/A	N/A	N.
	From: TZS 3,000,000 and Above	11,500	N/A	N/A	N/
	NMB Accounts	Free Free	Free N/A	Free	Fre N/
Cach Donocit	NMB Agency Banking Bulk Cash	Free Free	N/A Free	N/A Free	N/ Fre
Cash Deposit	Deposit of Coins	10% of the Amount	N/A	N/A	N/
	Small Denomination (1, 5, 10, and 20)	N/A	5% of the Amount	5% of the Amount	5% of the Amour
	Cheque From other Banks	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	Outward Special Clearance — Local Settlement Inward Clearing	53,100 1,000	52.8 Equivalent to TZS	46 Equivalent to TZS	39. Equivalent to T2
rh	Special Institutional Account - Inward Clearing	1,000 N/A	0.25% Min 23.6	0.25% Min 23.6	0.25% Min 23.
Lneque veposit	International Cheque Unpaid Cheque (Refer to drawer) - NMB Special		Max 100	Max 100	Max 10
	Institutional Accounts	38,400 1.5% Min 64,000 Max	38	38	1.5% Min 5
	Unpaid Cheque (Refer to drawer)	1.5% MIN 64,000 MAX 118,000	1.5% Min 59 Max 118	1.5% Min 59 Max 118	1.5% Min 3 Max 11
	Cheque Book 100 Leaves	48,380	35.4	23.6	17.
	Cheque Book 50 Leaves	24,190	17.7	11.8	8.
Cheque Books	Cheque Book 100 Leaves - NMB Special Institutional Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Fre
eneque books	Stop Payment Order per leaf - NMB Special Institutional Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	Stop payment order per leaf; Reported Lost/Stolen	35,400	23.6	17.7	17.
	Cheque Book/leaf (per notice)				
	Commission per issued Cheque Cancellation of Banker's cheque	29,500 29,500	23.6 23.6	17.7 17.7	17.
Bankers'	Commission per issued Cheque - NMB Special Institutional Accounts	Free	Free	Free	Fre
Cheque	Cancellation of Bankers's Cheque - NMB Special	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	Institutional Accounts				
Money Transfer	0-9,999	50 100	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
UO GWN O1 GWN	30,000-99,999	450	N/A	N/A	N/
MB Mkononi	100,000-499,999 500,000-5,000,000	1,000 1,300	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
NMB Mkononi					
nactive fee		300	N/A	N/A	N/
(90 days)					
	NMB Agency Banking	826	N/A	N/A	N/
Money Transfer	NMB ATM Transfer NMB PesaFasta	Free 1,770	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
within NMB)	Internal Fund Transfer - POS	1,180	N/A	N/A	N/
	Internal Fund Transfer - Back office	1,180	1.5	1.5	1.
03m F0g-	Legal Document Fees for MSE	0.50% of loan Amount Min TZS 17,700	0.50% of loan Amount Min TZS 17,700	0.50% of Ioan Amount Min TZS 17,700	0.50% of loa Amount Min T2 17,70
Loan Fees	Legal Document Fees for SME	0.50% of loan Amount Max TZS 660,800	0.50% of loan Amount Max TZS 660,800	0.50% of Ioan Amount Max TZS 660,800	0.50% of loa Amount Max T2 660.80
	Monthly Fee ner Petalluss	Free	Free	Free	660,80
	Monthly Fee per Retail user Monthly Fee per corporate user	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Fre
	Digipass replacement for corporate user	USD 90	USD 90	USD 90	USD 9
	Cheque Book Request 50 leaves Cheque Book Request 100 leaves	22,400 44.800	38 19	N/A N/A	N/
	Stop or Unblock Cheque Request	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	Internal Fund Transfer Multiple Internal Fund Transfer per entry	500 500	Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	
NMB Internet/	Domestic Fund Transfer (EFT)	1,920	N/A	N/A	Equivalent to 12
	Real Time Gross Settlement (TISS)		N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 1 - 10,000,000 From: 10,000,001 - 50,000,000	2,000 5,000		N/A N/A	N/
	Above 50,000,000	8,000		N/A	N,
	Real Time Gross Settlement (SWIFT) Outgoing SWIFT Charge - Full Value Transfer	USD 45 USD 60 Flat		USD 45 USD 60 Flat	USD 40 USD 60 Fla
NMB Internet/ Electronic	Bulk Processing — Multiple Payment (Internal)	384	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to Ta
Banking	Bulk Processing — Multiple Payment (EFT) MT940 — per statement	1,920 Equivalent to USD		N/A Equivalent to USD	N, Equivalent to US
	M 1940 – per statement Bank to E-Wallet - Bulk Payment	Equivalent to USD 1,920		Equivalent to USD N/A	Equivalent to US
	E-Wallet to Bank Collection	1,920		N/A	N/
	Bills Payment SIA - Internal Transfer	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Fre
	SIA - Multiple Internal Fund Transfer per entry	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	SIA - Outgoing TISS SIA - Bulk Processing — Multiple Payment Internal	8,000 384		N/A Equivalent to TZS	N/ Fauivalent to T2
		1.920		Equivalent to 125	Equivalent to 12
	SIA - Bulk Processing — Multiple Payment EFT				
	SIA - Bank to E-Wallet - Bulk Payment  SIA - Bank to E-Wallet - Bulk Payment	1,920	N/A	N/A	N/
	SIA - Bulk Processing — Multiple Payment EF1  SIA - Bank to E-Wallet - Bulk Payment  SIA - Bulk Processing — Direct Debit			N/A Equivalent to TZS	
	SIA - Bank to E-Wallet - Bulk Payment	1,920	N/A		

All Fees and Charges are Tax Inclusive

	ges are Tax Inclusive				
Type of Charge	Cost Centre	TZS	USD	EURO	GBP
	Online Bills Payment Services (Above 5000 transactions per month)	320	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
	Online Bills Payment Services (Above 5000	640	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
Dills rayillelits	transactions per month)	1,280	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
	320 Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	1,920	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
Transactions	GePG Payments	FREE	N/A	N/A	N/
permontn)	GerGrayments	FREE	N/A	N/A	N/
	Direct debit Services (Above 5000 transactions per month)	384	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
rayment	transactions per month)	768	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
Services(Below 2000	1,280 Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	1,152	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
	Incoming TISS and SWIFT	Free	Free Equivalency to TZS	Free Equivalency to TZS	Fre Equivalency to TZ
	Outgoing TISS Charge Outgoing SWIFT Charge - Full Value Transfer	10,000 USD 60 Flat	10,000 USD 60 Flat	10,000 USD 60 Flat	10,00 USD 60 Fla
	Outgoing SWIFT Charge	USD 58 Flat	USD 58 Flat	USD 58 Flat	USD 58 Fla
Transfer	Outgoing SWIFT Commission	Free	Free	Free	Fre
(RTGS)	Overseas Charges Bank Charges - BEN Overseas Charges Bank Charges - OUR	Free USD 35.4	Free 35.4	Free 35.4	Free 35.
	Beneficiary Maintain Account at other Bank	0.50% Min USD 41.3 Max USD 177	0.56% Min 42.9 Max 177	0.56% Min 42.9 Max 177	0.56% Min 42. Max 17
	Cancellation/Return/Stop Payment	USD 7.1	7.1	7.1	7.
	cancenation/netarn/stop1 ayment	0307.1			
	SI - Set up/Amendment/closure	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	SI-Execution per Entry within NMB SI-Execution per Entry outside NMB	Free 19,710	Free 13.5	Free 13.5	Fre 13.
	Unpaid SI due to Insufficient funds	Free	Free	Free	Free
	SIA - SI - Set up/Amendment/closure SIA - SI-Execution per Entry within NMB	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	Fre-
	SIA - SI-Execution per Entry outside NMB	Free	Free	Free	Fre
	SIA - Unpaid SI due to Insufficient funds	7,680	6.9	6.9	6.9
	From: 1,000 - 2,999	500	N/A	N/A	N/A
	From: 3,000 - 3,999	700	N/A	N/A	N/A
	From: 4,000 - 4,999 From: 5,000 - 6,999	900 1.500	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A
from NMB to	From: 7,000 - 9,999	1,600	N/A	N/A	N/A
MNOs Such as	From: 10,000 - 19,999 From: 20,000 - 39,999	2,100 2.700	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N// N//
M-Pesa and	From: 40,000 - 49,999	4,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
	From: 50,000 - 99,999 From: 100,000 - 299,999	5,500 7,500	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N// N//
	From: 300,000 - 399,999	8,200	N/A	N/A	N/A
	From: 400,000 - 499,999 Above - 500,000	9,000 10,500	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N// N//
Mobile			N/A	N/A	N//
	Below TZS 999,999 From TZS: 1,000, 000 - 9,999,999	3,000 5,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N//
Connect					
Accounts					
distributors	From TZS: 10,000,000 - 500,000,000	10,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
money					
ransfers to corporates)					
	Incoming to the NMB Bank	Free	Free	Free	Free
lectronic Fund	Ongoing or Outward to other Bank	2,000	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZ
Transfer (EFT)	NMB Special Institutional Account (SIA) - Outgoing	6,400	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Sweep Instruction per Entry	1,770	N/A	N/A	N/F
	Confirmation of Balance and Audit Statement Salary processing manually per entry	70,800 3,540	53.1 N/A	41.3	35.4
	Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank			N/A	
		3,540/transaction plus		N/A	N/i
		3,540/transaction plus transfer fee	N/A	N/A	N//
	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year	3,540/transaction plus			N/A N/A Equivalent to TZ:
General	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770	N/A Equivalent to TZS	N/A Equivalent to TZS	N/s  Equivalent to TZ:
General Account Oper-	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ:
General Account Oper- ntion and NMB	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to TZ:
General Account Oper- ntion and NMB POS issuance	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Sissuance fee - MAR DOS for Agency Banking	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T2: N// N//
General Account Oper- ation and NMB POS issuance Gee for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message sourance fee- MiBP O'S for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Sweep Instruction per Entry	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A	N// N// Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T2: Equivalent to T3: Equivalent to T4: N// N// Free
General Account Oper- ation and NMB POS issuance Gee for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years you when the service of the service of the service per service of the service of the service Issuance fee - NMB PDS for Agency Banking Court Order Cloning of Account SIA - Sweep Instruction per Entry SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Adult Statement	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free	N// N// Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: N// N// Free N//
General Account Oper- ation and NMB POS issuance Gee for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Salary Alert per discount of Salary Salary Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary and Bulk payments cutside the Bank	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free 590 1,180	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free N/A N/A N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free	N// Requivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: N// N// Free N// N// N//
ieneral Account Oper- Ition and NMB POS issuance ee for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Youchers - Information less than one year Youchers - Information less than one year secretifing 3-years - consideration secretifing 1 Year but not exceeding 3-years Youchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance Fee - IMMB PDS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SAL - Sower pinstruction per Ently SAL - Confirmation of Balance and Audit Statement SAL - Confirmation of Balance and Audit Statement SAL - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SAL - Advisory service - charged per advice 18 - Advisory service - charged per advice	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,660 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free Free 590	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free	N// N// Equivalent to TZ Equivalent to TZ Equivalent to TZ Equivalent to TZ  Equivalent to TZ  N// N// Fre N// N// Fre N// Fre Fre
Seneral Account Oper- ation and NMB POS issuance See for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1º Year but not Vouchers Information exceeding 1º Year but not Vouchers Information above 3 years Salary Alert per merssage Issuance Fee - IMMB PDS for Agency Banking Court Order Cloning of Account SIA - Sweep Instruction per Entry SIA - Subary and Bulk apyments outside the Bank SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Audit Statisment SIA - Subary and Bulk apyments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per addice SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free Free 590 1,180 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fre	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free N/A N/A Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free Free Free	N// N// Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: N// N// Free N// Free N// Free N// Free
ieneral Account Oper- Ition and NMB POS issuance ee for Agency Banking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Salary Alert per message Court Order Coloning of Account SIA - Super pinstruction per Entry SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Andid Statement SIA - Salary and Sulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Androwyservice - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free Free 590 1,180 Free Free Free 590 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fre	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TXS N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free Free Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TXS N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free F/A N/A Free	N// Equivalent to TZ: Free N// N// Free N// Free Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ:
ieneral Account Oper- Ition and NMB OS issuance ee for Agency Sanking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message seasone Cee - Hild Poption of Salary Alert per message seasone Cee - Hild Poption of Salary Salary (Salary Salary Salary Salary Salary Salary Porcessing manually per entry SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Andid Statement SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers Information exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers Information above 3 years	3,540/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 1777 500,000 free free Free Free Free Free Free Free	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS NA NA NA Fice Fire Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to TZ- Free N// N// Free Free Equivalent to TZ- Equivalent to TZ-
ieneral Account Oper- Ition and NMB OS issuance ee for Agency Sanking	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers information above 3 years Salary Alert per message seasone Cee - Hild Poption of Salary Alert per message seasone Cee - Hild Poption of Salary Salary (Salary Salary Salary Salary Salary Salary Porcessing manually per entry SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Andid Statement SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers Information exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers Information above 3 years	3,540/transaction plus transfer fee 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 Free Free 590 1,180 Free Free 590 6,400	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free Free R/A R/A Free Equivalent to TZS	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to TZ- N// N// Fre- N// N// Fre- N// Fre- Equivalent to TZ- Equivalent to TZ-
ieneral Account Oper- Account	Advisory service - charged per advice Youchers - Information less than one year Youchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Youchers Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message issuance tee - MBW 705 for Agency Banking Gourt Order Closing of Account 316 - Sweep Instruction per Entry 316 - Confirmation of Balance and Audrit Statement SAI - South (and Information of Balance and Audrit Statement SAI - Salary and Bull by apprents or useful the Bank SAI - Advisory service - charged per advice SAI - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not provide the service of the service SAI - Vouchers Information above 3 years	3,540/maraction plus transfere 1,770 1,160 2,0,060 35,400 17,7 500,000 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free F	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free N/A Experiment to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A N/A Free N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	N// N// Equivalent to TZ. Free Equivalent to TZ. Equivalent to TZ. Equivalent to TZ. Equivalent to TZ. 11.1.
General Account Oper- Account Oper- Account Oper- Bellion and NMB OS issuance Gee for Agency Banking Oeliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Subry Alert per message Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers information above 3 years NMB Exclusive Account Other NMB Accounts	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A Free N/A N/A Free N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS 11.8	N/A  Equivalent to IZ  11.1
ieneral (count Oper- tion and NMB OS issuance ee for Agency Sanking  Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer (count	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message sosance fee. NIBB 705 for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account Court Order Closing of Account Salary Alert Post of Salary and Addit Statement SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Andrivation (Bu payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers Information exceeding 3 years NMB Exclusive Account NMB Exclusive Account	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A/A N/A Free N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to TZS NAM NAM Free NAM Free Equivalent to TZS 9.5	N// N// Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: Equivalent to TZ: N// N// Free N// Free N// Free N// Free
ieneral Licount Oper- Lition and NMB OS issuance ee for Agency lanking Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Licount List of Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance Fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Sweep Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NMB Exclusive Account NMB Executive Account Other NMB Accounts Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000	3,540/transaction plus transfer transfe	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Fixe Fixe Equivalent to TZS Fixe III III III III III III III III III I	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A N/A FICE Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	N/N N/N Equivalent to IZ Free N/N N/N Free Equivalent to IZ Equivalent to IZ Equivalent to IZ Equivalent to IZ N/N N/N N/N N/N N/N N/N
Seneral Account Oper- tion and MMB 905 issuance (see for Agency banking  Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account  Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Salary and Bulk por Account SIA - Salary and Bulk py memers sutside the Bank SIA - Androst year vice - charged per advice SIA - Salary and Bulk py memers sutside the Bank SIA - Advoxory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information in strong year SIA - Vouchers - Information accreding 1 year but not exceeding 3 year NA - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NAB Excusive Account NAB Excusive Account NAB Excusive Account SIA - Cast Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 SIA - Cast Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 ATM Min Statement Min Statement	3,540/transaction plus transfer transfe	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8. N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	Mo  Equivalent to IZ  Equivalent to IZ  Equivalent to IZ  Equivalent to IZ  Equivalent to IX  Mo  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No
Seneral Account Oper- tion and MMB POS issuance see for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account  Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance Fee - IMMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SALs - Sweep Instruction per Entry SALs - Sweep Instruction per Entry SALs - Sweep Instruction per Entry SALs - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SALs - Advisory service - charged per advice SALs - Vouchers - Information less than one year SALs - Vouchers - Information less than one year SALs - Vouchers - Information less than one year SALs - Vouchers - Information sex denig I year but not exceeding 3 years SALs - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NMB Excuture Account Other NMB Accounts Cash Coins per hag of TZ5 100,000 ATM MIN Statement	3,540/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	Mo  Equivalent to IZ  Free  Free  Equivalent to IZ  Equivalent to IZ  11.1  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  No  N
Seneral Account Oper- tion and MMB POS issuance see for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account  Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Cloning of Account SIA - Suber pinstruction per Entry SIA - Confirmation of Balance and Audit Statement SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NMB Exclusive Account MMB Exclusive	3,540/transaction plus transfer for transfer for 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 free free free free 500 1,180 1,180 1,180 9,440 1,180 1,180 4,131 6,000 1,180 6,180 4,131 6,180 1,	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS Equivalent t	Mo  Equivalent to IZ. 11.1 Mo
General Account Oper- tion and MMB OS issuance tee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alery per merssage Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Salary alery per Entry SIA - Confirmation of Asiance and Andist Statement SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 year but not exceeding 3 year but NMB Excustive Account NMB Excustive Account NMB Excustive Account Comben MB Excustive Account Comben MB Excustive Account SIA - Successive Account SIA - Successive Account SIA Statement Mini Statement - Agency Banking Mobile Min Statement - One Month	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A Free N/A Free N/A Free N/A 11.8 N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TXS  Free N/A Free N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	M./ Equivalent to IZ Free Free Equivalent to IZ Equivalent to IZ Equivalent to IZ H
General Account Oper- strion and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account  Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers Information exceeding 1 Year but not exceeding 3 years Vouchers Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - IMMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SAL- Sweep Instruction per Entry SAL- Sweep Instruction per Entry SAL- Subject Information of Author Statement SAL- Sweep Instruction per Entry SAL- Salary and Bulk payments outside the Bank SAL- Advisory service- charged per advice SAL- Vouchers - Information less than one year SAL- Salar Cost of Salary - Salary	3,340/transaction plus transfer transfe	N/A Equivalent to TZS FINA N/A N/A N/A FINA FINA N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N	Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	M./ Equivalent to IZ IX
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - INMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Sueper Instruction per Entry SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 NOBE Exclusive Account OMDE Ex	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 free free free 500 1,180 17,200 11,800 11,800 9,440 1,18	Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 9.5 11.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS NA NA NA NA Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 NA	M./ Equivalent to 12.  Equivalent to 12.  If the second of the sec
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Salary and Bulk go Affective 1 Years SIA - Salary and Bulk goynwents outside the Bank SIA - Advisory service - charged per advice SIA - Salary and Bulk goynwents outside the Bank SIA - Advosory service - charged per advice SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 year but not exceeding 4 year but not exceeding 4 year but not exceeding 5 years NAB Executive Account NAB Executive Account NAB Executive Account NAB Exceutive Account NAB Exceutive Account NAB Exceutive Account NAB Exceutive Account NAB Exclusive Account	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Fixe N/A N/A Fixe Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Face N/A N/A N/A N/A IT Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent t
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Account Statements	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary per salary salar	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for 1,770 14,160 20,060 35,400 177 500,000 free free free 500 1,180 17,200 11,800 11,800 9,440 1,18	N/A Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS II.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS equivalent t	M/M Equivalent to IZ Equivalent
General Account Oper- tion and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account  Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - INMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Sueley Instruction per Entry SIA - Sueley Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary and Sult per persecutive the Bank SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year SIA - Salary -	3,340/transaction plus transfer transfe	Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS II.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS Equivalent t	M/M Equivalent to IZ Equivalent IV Equivalent
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salay Afer per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for A genery Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Super Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary and But But years extra Vouchers - Information SIA - Salary and But But years extra Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NMB Exclusive Account NMB Executive Account NMB Executive Account SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 ATM Min Statement Mobile full Statement - New Honth Mobile full Statement - One Month Mobile full Statement - New Honth Mobile full Statement - New Honth SIA - Statement Per Month E- Tatement Per Month SIA - Most Statement - New Honth SIA - Hand Statement -	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A N/A Free N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS 11.8 N/A	Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent to IZ.
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - INMB POS for Agency Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Sueley Instruction per Entry SIA - Sueley Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary processing manually per entry SIA - Salary and Sult per persecutive the Bank SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year SIA - Salary -	3,340/transaction plus transfer transfe	Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS II.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS Equivalent t	Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent Equivalent to IZ.
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court offeet Closing of Account SIA - Sueep Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary and but lay premets voutide the Bank SIA - Southers - Information in Service of Salary and Audit Statement SIA - Salary and but lay premets voutide the Bank SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information elses and year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information elses 3 years NMB Executive Account ONDE Executive Account ONDE Executive Account ONDE Salary SIA - Such Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 ATM Min Statement Min Statement - Agency Banking Mobile Min Statement - Min Statement - Agency Banking Mobile Min Statement - When Months Mobile Full Statement - When Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - When Months E- Tatement Per Month Account statement on Banking Hall per month SIA - Blass statements up to 12 months for information for months of the Count statement of Banking Hall per month SIA - Secreeding 4 years and side of the Secreeding 4 years SIA - Seyars but not exceeding 4 years	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS	Equivalent to IZ.  Equivalent to IX.
General Account Oper- ation and MMB POS issuance fee for Agency Banking  Deliberate Clos- ing of Customer Account Cash Change  Account Cash Change	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salay Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for A genery Banking Court Order Closing of Account SIA - Suepher Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary and but go precessing manually per entry SIA - Salary and but go yeares state of the Salary and Supprents outside the Bank SIA - Androny service - charged per advice SIA - Salary and but go yeares SIA - Salary and but go years SIA - Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information above 3 years NMB Exclusive Account NMB Executive Account SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 ATM MIN Statement Mobile Min Statement Mobile Min Statement - New Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - New Months Sia - Man Statement - New Months E- tatement Per Month Account statement and Banking Hall per month SIA - Acceeding 1 year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - exceeding 3 years but not exceeding 3 years SIA - exceeding 3 years but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Exceeding 3 years but not exceeding 4 years SIA - For information over 7 years : No service unless If it was under seal	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	N/A Equivalent to TZS Free N/A N/A Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	N/A Equivalent to TZS Face N/A	Equivalent to IZ. Equivalent to IX. Equivalent to IX. Equivalent to IX.
General Account Oper- tion and MMB OS issuance ee for Agency Banking Deliberate Clos- ng of Customer Account Cash Change  Account	Advisory service - charged per advice Vouchers - Information less than one year Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information exceeding 1 Year but not Vouchers - Information above 3 years Salary Alert per message Issuance fee - NMB POS for Agency Banking Court offeet Closing of Account SIA - Sueep Instruction per Entry SIA - Salary and but lay premets voutide the Bank SIA - Southers - Information in Service of Salary and Audit Statement SIA - Salary and but lay premets voutide the Bank SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information less than one year SIA - Vouchers - Information elses and year but not exceeding 3 years SIA - Vouchers - Information elses 3 years NMB Executive Account ONDE Executive Account ONDE Executive Account ONDE Salary SIA - Such Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 SIA - Cash Coins per bag of TZS 100,000 ATM Min Statement Min Statement - Agency Banking Mobile Min Statement - Min Statement - Agency Banking Mobile Min Statement - When Months Mobile Full Statement - When Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - The Months Mobile Full Statement - When Months E- Tatement Per Month Account statement on Banking Hall per month SIA - Blass statements up to 12 months for information for months of the Count statement of Banking Hall per month SIA - Secreeding 4 years and side of the Secreeding 4 years SIA - Seyars but not exceeding 4 years	3,340/transaction plus transfer for transfer for transfer for for for for for for for for for fo	Equivalent to TZS N/A N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS Equivalent to TZS  11.8 N/A	Equivalent to TZS N/A Free Free Equivalent to TZS	M/M Equivalent to IZ: Equivalent IX: M/M M/M M/M M/M M/M M/M M/M M/M M/M M/

All Fees and Charges are Tax Inclusive

Type of Charge	Cost Centre	TZS	USD	EURO	GBF
Monthly	NMB Special Institutional Account (SIA)	1,920	11.8	11.8	112
Dormancy					
Account fee	All other Accounts	Free	17.7	17.7	17.
Transaction	NMB ATM fund Transfer Limit per Day	1,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/A
Limits per day	Standard Card Limit	1,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Platinum Card Limit	3,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	World & Business Card Limit	5,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	ChapChap Debit Card	1,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Tanzanite Debit Card Platinum Debit Card	1,000,000 5,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/ N/
	World Debit Card	10,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A	N/
ATM withdraw	Business Debit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
Limit per Day	Prepaid Card Platinum Credit Card	1,000,000 3,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	World Credit Card	5,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Corporate Credit Card	5,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
			N/A	N/A	N/
	ChapChap Debit Card Tanzanite debit Card	10,000,000 10.000.000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	Platinum Debit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
POS (Merchant	World Debit Card	22,500,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
Purchase) Limit	Business Debit Card Prepaid Card	22,500,000 10,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
per Day	Platinum Credit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	World Credit Card	22,500,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Corporate Credit Card	22,500,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	ChapChap Debit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Tanzanite Debit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Platinum Debit Card World Debit Card	20,000,000	N/A	N/A N/A	N/
E-Commerce	World Debit Card Business Card	40,000,000 40,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
Limit per Day	Prepaid Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
,	Platinum Credit Card	10,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	World Credit Card  Corporate Credit Card	22,500,000 22,500,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	Within NMB (Account to Account) Outside NMB (to other Banks)	5,000,000 5,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
NMB Mobile	Outside NMB (to MNOs - TigoPesa, M-Pesa, Airtel				
Fund Transfer	Money etc)	5,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
per Day	NMB Connect Account Bills Payments	500,000,000 No Limit	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	Bills Payments	No Limit	N/A	N/A	N/
	LUKU Purchase on NMB Mobile & NMB ATM	400,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	NMB PesaFasta NMB Agency Banking	400,000 10,000,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
Other Limits	NMB Agency Banking - Cardless Cashwithdrawal	1,000,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	Airtime Purchase Daily Limit	100,000	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 1,000 - 5,000	400	N/A	N/A	N/
MVISA P2P	From: 5,001 - 30,000 From: 30.001 - 100.000	1,500 1,900	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N,
	From: 30,001 - 100,000 From: 100,001 - 300,000	1,900 2,900	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
(On us)	From: 300,001 - 600,000	3,100	N/A	N/A	N/
(,	From: 600,001 - 1,000,000	3,700	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 1,000,001 - 2,000,000	4,700	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 1,000 - 5,000	600	N/A	N/A	N/
MVISA P2P	From: 5,001 - 30,000 From: 30.001 - 100.000	2,100 2,700	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
Money Trans-	From: 100.001 - 100,000 From: 100.001 - 300.000	4,000	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
fer(Domestic)	From: 300,001 - 600,000	4,400	N/A	N/A	N,
,	From: 600,001 - 1,000,000	5,200	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	From: 1,000,001 - 2,000,000	6,600	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 1,000 - 5,000	1,300	N/A	N/A	N/
	From: 5,001 - 30,000 From: 30,001 - 100,000	4,500 5,800	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/
	From: 100,001 - 300,000	8,700	N/A	N/A	N,
	From: 300,001 - 600,000	9,400	N/A	N/A	N,
MVISA P2P Money Transfer(Inter- national)	From: 600,001 - 1,000,000  From: 1,000,001 - 2,000,000	11,200	N/A	N/A	N,
	riain. 1,5005,001 - 2,000,000	14,100	N/A	N/A	N.